
. -,, DIMINISHEDVALUE 
OF GEORGIA 

SERVICES & PRICE LIST 

VEHICLES APPRAISALS CLAIMS 

• Standard auto & Light Trucks • Diminished Value • Umpire Service (Hour1y) 

• Classic & Collector Vehicles • Loss of Use • Mediation Service (Hour1y) 

• Motorcycles 

• Recreational Vehicles 

• Actual Cash Value • Expert Testimony (Hour1y) 

• Fair Market Value • Claim Review (Flat Rate} 

SERVICE STARTING AT 

Claim Review 

Claim Settlement Service 

Desk Appraisal 

Field Appraisal 

Hourly Rate 

$100 

$200 

$175 

$325 

$300 

11205 Alpharetta Hwy, Suite H4, Roswell GA 30076 

Main: 678-805-4066 I Fax: 678-868-1832 

Assignments@AppraisalEngine.com 

https://diminishedvalueofgeorgia.com/
mailto:assignments@appraisalengine.com

